Dashboard Assets Customers Activity Reports Administration
Dashboard
Welcome to the ProFile Asset Management System
Preven�ve MaintenanceAssets
On Schedule
7
Past Due
3

Validate
Process
Ordering Information
Monitoring system consists of Manifolds and
required electronics. Please contact Customer
Service for system information and quotes.
zones flow range max
temperature
catalog
number
4
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-4-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-4-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-4-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-4-2-SS-HT
8
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-8-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-8-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-8-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-8-2-SS-HT
12
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-12-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-12-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-12-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-12-2-SS-HT
system cooling™
system cooling™ process monitoring
The instrumented manifold takes the place of traditional distribution manifolds on molding machines. Its compact form
and stainless steel construction grants versatility in a variety of applications from harsh environments to space-limited